Position

Seasonal
Chief

Seasonal
Seasonal
Seasonal
Seasonal
Seasonal
Seasonal
Seasonal
Seasonal
Seasonal
Seasonal
Seasonal
Seasonal
Seasonal
Seasonal
Seasonal
Seasonal
Seasonal
Seasonal
Seasonal
Seasonal
Seasonal

Seasonal

Other Positions Held City

Fort Jones
Fort Jones
Fort Jones
Fort Jones
Fort Jones
Fort Jones
Fort Jones
Fort Jones
Fort Jones
Fort Jones
Fort Jones
Fort Jones
Fort Jones
Fort Jones
Fort Jones
Fort Jones
Fort Jones
Fort Jones
Fort Jones
Fort Jones
Fort Jones
Fort Jones
Fort Jones

Fort Jones

Department

Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department

Fire Department

Total Wages

$42,466
$42,070
$26,385
$25,813
$23,402
$19,000
$16,222
$13,466
$5,255
$3,824
$3,766
$2,885
$2,042
$2,016
$1,524
$1,510
$1,433
$1,245
$1,200
$1,078
$951
$283
$241
$172

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0



