Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Seasonal		Fort Jones	Fire Department	\$42,466	\$0
Chief		Fort Jones	Fire Department	\$42,070	\$0
Seasonal		Fort Jones	Fire Department	\$26,385	\$0
Seasonal		Fort Jones	Fire Department	\$25,813	\$0
Seasonal		Fort Jones	Fire Department	\$23,402	\$0
Seasonal		Fort Jones	Fire Department	\$19,000	\$0
Seasonal		Fort Jones	Fire Department	\$16,222	\$0
Seasonal		Fort Jones	Fire Department	\$13,466	\$0
Seasonal		Fort Jones	Fire Department	\$5,255	\$0
Seasonal		Fort Jones	Fire Department	\$3,824	\$0
Seasonal		Fort Jones	Fire Department	\$3,766	\$0
Seasonal		Fort Jones	Fire Department	\$2,885	\$0
Seasonal		Fort Jones	Fire Department	\$2,042	\$0
Seasonal		Fort Jones	Fire Department	\$2,016	\$0
Seasonal		Fort Jones	Fire Department	\$1,524	\$0
Seasonal		Fort Jones	Fire Department	\$1,510	\$0
Seasonal		Fort Jones	Fire Department	\$1,433	\$0
Seasonal		Fort Jones	Fire Department	\$1,245	\$0
Seasonal		Fort Jones	Fire Department	\$1,200	\$0
Seasonal		Fort Jones	Fire Department	\$1,078	\$0
Seasonal		Fort Jones	Fire Department	\$951	\$0
Seasonal		Fort Jones	Fire Department	\$283	\$0
Seasonal		Fort Jones	Fire Department	\$241	\$0
Seasonal		Fort Jones	Fire Department	\$172	\$0